
Exclusiva vivienda para reformar con
magníficas vistas en Almagro

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Altura de más de tres metros

Calefacción individual

Para reformar

Portero

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESMAD0556

3.600.000€

317 m²

5

5

Chamberí-Almagro
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IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

2.557€

363€
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